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ABOUT US

Peoria Notre Dame is a private co-ed high
school located in the Catholic Diocese of Peoria.
The school has a proud history of educating

www.peorianotredame.com

Peoria area students for over 150 years. Focusing
on educating in spirit, mind and body, we serve
students across 4 counties and from 36 Catholic

parishes and other churches.
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courses available

Theology

English

Mathematics

Science

Social Studies

World Language & Fine Arts
Health

Intermediate Tech. Applications/Freshman Skills
Physical Ed

Speech

Electives
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GRADUATION REQUIREMENTS
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4.0 credits
4.0 credits
3.0 credits
3.0 credits
3.0 credits
2.0 credits
0.5 credits
0.5 credits
1.0 credits
0.5 credits
5.5 credits

27.0 credits

PEORIA NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL

5105 N. Sheridan Rd. Peoria, IL 61614
Phone: 390.691.8741 1 Fax: 390.691.0875

Current Enrollment
478

Average Class Size
16

1:1 Computer Program
MacBook Pro
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Financial Assistance Awarded
to Students in FY 2021-2022

$640,000

2021-2022 Parish Subsidies

$769,100
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CLASS OF 2022 PROFILE

RECENT GRADS ARE NOW ATTENDING

Unknown

0.7%
American Academy of Arts & Sciences

Arizona State University

Augustana College

Belmont University

Benedictine College

Bradley University

Butler University

Carthage College

Creighton University

DePaul University

Drake University

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University
Georgia Institute of Technology 4-Year College
Illinois Central College 75.3%
Illinois State University
Illinois Wesleyan University
Iowa State University
Johnson County Community College POST HIGH SCHOOL PLANS
Kansas City Art Institute
Lindenwood University

Loras College

Loyola University Chicago
Marquette University

Maryville University

Michigan State University
Michigan Technological University
Milwaukee School of Engineering
Monmouth College

2-Year College
24%

Montana State University S142 million 24.4

Murray State University : Average ACT
Northwestern University Awarded in . it
Rome City Institute Scholarships omposite

Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology
Saint Louis University
Savannah College of Art and Design

S o N .
outherr.l Mllinois University Edwardsville 57 17,540

Spoon River College .

St Ambrose University President's Service Hours
Tulane University Academic Awards Completed

University of Arizona

University of Colorado Boulder
University of Dayton

University of Delaware

University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign
University of Illinois Chicago

University of lowa Administration and Counseli ng
Un}versrcy of Kansas Superintendent Dr. Sharon Weiss sweiss@cdop.org
University of Kentucky . . . . L

University of Mary Chief Operating Officer ~ Mr. Grant MclInnis g.mcinnis@pndhs.org
University of Notre Dame Principal Dr. Sl%sie Cicciarelli s.cicciarelli@pndhs.org
University of Tennessee Knoxville Dean Mr. Tim Speck t.speck@pndhs.org
Washington University in St. Louis Counselor (A-H) Mrs. Jane Perkins jperkins@pndhs.org
Western Kentucky University Counselor (I-N) Mr. Justin Cody j.cody@pndhs.org
Western New Mexico University Counselor (O-Z) Mrs. Lindsey Lindberg llindberg@pndhs.org

Xavier University Registrar Mrs. Tonya Ganson t.ganson@pndhs.org



